АНАЛИЗ ТЕСТИРОВАНИЯ
по ______________________ за ______ 
Цель: ________________________________________________________________________________
Фамилия преподавателя_________________________________________
Результаты:

	класс
	Число учащихся
	% кач.знаний
	% усп.

	
	всего
	писали
	
	Средний балл
	
	

	
	
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Наименьший балл_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Наибольший балл__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Результаты отличников(подтвердили или нет, количество баллов , причины.)
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Проблемы:
Пути решения:












